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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Séker Vatten

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, mixer (mm)
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Connection type

Connection incoming water
(inch)

Care instructions

SHOWER COLUMN CITY
CHROME W 250MM SHOWER

Item number: 310112

Overhead showers in stainless steel, with thermostat mixer in brass. In
this model you can choose between the colors chrome and black, and
with a shower head in the sizes 200, 250 or 300mm in diameter. By
turning the thermostat mixer you can easily adjust between the roof
shower and the hand shower. Telescope. Scald protection and Anti-
heat systems. Hand shower with two functions. CC 150mm with

eccentric for CC 160mm included.
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Material and surface treatment

56920882 Color
8237530 Main material
7340032432077 Surface treatment
Yes Surface finish
Packaging dimensions and weight
EN1111 Package width (m)
Yes Package height(m)
EC011613 Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)
150
568
1200
280
5,5
M26x1,5

Chrome

Brass, Stainless steel
Chromed

Glossy

0,985
0,465
0,190
6,000

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/overhead-showers/shower-column-city-chrome-w-250mm-shower-head

